MMAI Enroliments—January 2018

Blue Cross/

Aetna Better|Blue Shield |Humana llliniCare Meridian
Health of lllinois Health Plan |Health Plan |Health Plan |Healthcare |County Total
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HealthChoice lllinois Enroliments—January 2018

- A

Blue Cross/ Care NextLevel

Blue Shield |Harmony |llliniCare Meridian Molina Health Health County
County of lllinois Health Plan |Health Plan |Health Plan [Healthcare |Plan Partners Total
- 201,393 83554 101,407 140,483 73,392 383,878 84,003 1,158,110
L ]

Adams | 415 130 315 2,431 202 3,493
31 15 21 31 6 104
Bond | 13 19 7 75 37 151
48 8 2,687 5,170 9 7,922
Brown | : : : 56 : 56
8 * 13 54 11 86
35 7 52 40 18 152
* * 9 21 * 30
cass | * * 6 28 7 41
69 34 42 181 3,783 4,109
11 7 7 24 11 60
Clark | * * * 22 6 28
cay | 6 * 9 17 * 32
18 707 6 1,961 885 3,577
46 12 13 80 43 194
15 7 6 21 14 63
* * 9 20 * 29
Dewitt | 7 * 6 35 632 680
217 50 100 4,898 32 5,297
8 10 10 22 31 81
42,068 4,428 21,635 27,687 778 96,596
Edgar | : : 9 9 18
Edwards | : : : 9 : 9
Effingham | 18 * * 37 12 67
18 16 8 20 * 62
Forda | 15 7 * 46 405 473
Frankiin | 12 14 25 23 21 95
Fulton | 19 * 7 97 56 179
Gallatin | 25 9 41 * 83
Greene | : : 12 9 29
118 9 65 219 8 419
Hamilton | : 8 : 7 21
Hancock | 9 * 6 36 10 61
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Blue Cross/
Blue Shield |Harmony

of lllinois Health Plan
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llliniCare
Health Plan
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736

Meridian
Health Plan

12
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63

25

40

27

21

10
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Molina
Healthcare |Plan

11
35
39
20

11
58

136
44

21
4,963
69
109

137

18

70

52
15,320
34

26

38

20

21
10,058

18

HealthChoice lllinois Enroliments—January 2018 (Continued)

NextLevel
Health County
Partners Total
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171
6,936
373
1,180
53

84
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40

10
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21,696
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10,312
429
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70
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Sangamon

Schuyler

Shelby
St Clair

Stephenson

Tazewell

Washington
Wayne

Winnebago
Woodford

Randolph
Rock Island

Total **

Blue Cross/
Blue Shield |Harmony

of lllinois Health Plan |Health Plan

14
39

22

19

56
10

20
48

30

12
31,063

189

436,536

16
12
51

222

17

14,450

5,320
487
56

136,328

llliniCare

36
137

8,624

39

30

30
24

33

11
24,309

*

23,699

*

236,321

Meridian
Health Plan

157
19,835

12
285

12
29

17,733
17

209

12

41

19
19,657
529

92
9,511

94

488

53

9

13

79
30,481
37
43,219
903

467,171

Molina

* Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confidentiality.

** Counties with minimal enrollment are not included in the total due to HIPAA.

3/13/2018

HealthChoice lllinois Enroliments—January 2018 (Continued)

County
Care NextLevel
Health Health County
Healthcare |Plan Partners Total
8 231
19,011 39,034
10 61
11 23
* 285
* -
* 14
* 12
61 341
6 14
12 26,405
* 32
100 413
* 22
* 41
* 39
18,387 52,572
272 807
* 142
8,888 18,432
* 11
2,953 3,123
* -
17 512
44 206
* 9
6 19
* 102
451 91,624
9 541
94 67,257
235 1,138
162,386 383,878 84,003 1,906,623



